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LAST FIRST TITLE\DEPARTMENT EMAIL PHONE 

Adams Susan 
Academic Federation, Betty Irene Moore 
School of Nursing 

sladams@ucdavis.edu 916-734-8857 

Alexander Sasha Student, Sophmore, NPB smalexander@ucdavis.edu 703-675-7048 

Andrus Charron Staff, IT Applications, UCDH cmandrus@ucdavis.edu 916-703-2968 

Azevedo Jillian 
Academic Federation, University Writing 
Program 

jazevedo@ucdavis.edu 530-754-2684 

Barbu Sophie Assistant Director, UC Davis ADVANCE 
Program 

sjbarbu@ucdavis.edu 530-752-4363 

Bardasz Suzanne Academic Federation, University 
Extension 

sbardasz@ucdavis.edu 530-574-8642 

Bauman Melissa Academic Senate, Psychiatry and 
Behavioral Science, UCDH 

mdbauman@ucdavis.edu 916-703-0377 

Bechtel* Molly Co-chair SWADAAC, SAO, Center for 
Student Involvement 

mmbechtel@ucdavis.edu 530-752-9579 

Bhargava Hemant Academic Senate, GSM biz@bhargavas.net 530-753-5580 

Bindas Ava Graduate Student, English akbindas@ucdavis.edu 952-738-2922 

Boving Pernille 
Ex-officio, Academic Federation, Wildlife 
& Fisheries Biology 

boving@ucdavis.edu  

Cerruti Laura 
VC Division of Diversity, Equity and 
Inclusion 

lmcerruti@ucdavis.edu 530-752-8691 

Del Piccolo Nuala Staff, Biomedical Engineering ndelpiccolo@ucdavis.edu 970-379-5636 

Enright Kerry Academic Senate, School of Education kaenright@ucdavis.edu 916-335-6959 

Ferreira Fernanda Academic Federation, Vet Med fcferreira@ucdavis.edu 352-222-1352 

Forrest Sarah Graduate Student, OB/Gyn Resident sajforre@ucdavis.edu  

Fuller Kathleen Staff, HR (Labor Relations) kfuller@shcs.ucdavis.edu 530-752-6664 

Gill Satinder Staff, Clinical & Training Director drgill@ucdavis.edu 530-754-2964 

Greenlee Asheley Staff Assembly Coordinator adgreenlee@ucdavis.edu 530-752-0988 

Lippert Michelle Staff, Development & Alumni Relations mrlippert@ucdavis.edu 530-754-2093 

Luckenbill Julia Academic Federation, Human Ecology jaluckenbill@ucdavis.edu 530-752-6737 

Magorian Alissa Executive Assistant to Enrollment 
Management AVC 

almagorian@ucdavis.edu 530-752-5589 

McCall Julie Past Co-chair SWADAAC, Project Mgr., VP 
IET 

jdmccall@ucdavis.edu 530-754-6410 

Mendoza* Lynette Chair-SWADAAC UCDH, Pediatric Heart 
Center Manager 

lynmendoza@ucdavis.edu 916-734-1693 

Miller Meghan Adacemic Senate, Psychiatry and 
Behavioral Sciences, UCDH 

mrhmiller@ucdavis.edu 916-703-0217 

Nelson-Alford Cecily Staff, Women’s Resources & Research Ctr cnelsona@ucdavis.edu 530-752-7649 

Nichols Danesha Director, Harassment & Discrimination 
Assistance & Prevention Program 

dnnichols@ucdavis.edu 530-747-3864 
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Howze-Owens Jennifer Staff, Summer Sessions jedowens@ucdavis.edu 530-752-7623

Pater** Cheryl 
SWADAAC Secretary, Teaching/Research 
Animal Care Srvc 

cspater@ucdavis.edu 530-752-7180

Reed* Gina 
Co-chair SWADAAC, Marketing Specialist, 
Continuing and Professional Education  

ggreed@ucdavis.edu 530-757-8795

Reed Rahim 
Associate Executive Vice Chancellor-
Campus Community Relations, 
Assistant Linda Mijangos 

rreed@ucdavis.edu 
lmijangos@ucdavis.edu 

530-752-2071

Scott Valencia Student, Senior, Anthropology vgscott@ucdavis.edu 916-613-7521

Shimada Stephanie Staff, Cal Aggie Alumni Association stshimada@ucdavis.edu 530-752-0289

Stone Sherri 
Past Co-chair SWADAAC, CAO, Ob-Gyn, 
UCDH 

sstone@ucdavis.edu 916-734-6955

Teodorson Ashley Graduate Student, Performance Studies ateodorson@ucdavis.edu 

Thompson Aubrey 
Staff. UC Davis Environmental Health 
Sciences Center 

abthompson@ucdavis.edu 530-752-5299

Ward Anna Staff, Feminist Research Institute annward@ucdavis.edu 530-754-1199

Werfel Gina Academic Senate, Art gswerfel@ucdavis.edu 530-304-6811

Wong Katrina Co-Vice Chair SWADAAC, School of Law kliwong@ucdavis.edu 530-754-4339

Yarova-
Yarovaya 

Yuliya 
Co-Vice Chair SWADAAC, Center for Mind 
and Brain 

yarovaya@ucdavis.edu 530-297-4404

Updated: 6/25/2019 

* Co-chairs
** Secretary

New Members: 9 
Total membership: 40 
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